
467 Hook�–�Ewell�–�Epsom

467 Mondays�to�Fridays
SD NSD SDFO SDFX SDFO NSD

Hinchley�Wood�School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1330 -- 1510 -- -- -- --

Hook�The�North�Star 0615 0645 0720 0720 0831 0916 1001 1101 1201 1301 1336 1401 1519 1519 1519 1619 1719

Hook�Road�Holmwood�Road 0616 0646 0722 0722 0833 0918 1003 1103 1203 1303 1338 1403 1521 1521 1521 1621 1721

Chessington�South�Station 0619 0651 0729 0729 0839 0922 1007 1107 1207 1307 1342 1407 1528 1528 1528 1627 1727

Copt�Gilders�Estate�Gilders�Road 0622 0654 0732 0732 0842 0925 1010 1110 1210 1310 1345 1410 1531 1531 1531 1630 1730

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Derek�Avenue 0625 0657 0736 0736 0846 0928 1013 1113 1213 1313 -- 1413 1534 1534 1534 1633 1735

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Ruxley�Lane 0626 0658 0739 0739 0849 0930 1015 1115 1215 1314 -- 1414 1537 1537 1537 1636 1738

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Plough�Road 0628 0700 0743 0743 0852 0933 1018 1118 1218 1317 -- 1417 1540 1540 1540 1639 1741

Ewell�Green�Man 0632 0706 0752 0752 0900 0939 1024 1124 1224 1323 -- 1423 1548 1548 1548 1646 1749

Epsom�High�Street 0637 0712 0802 0802 0908 0946 1031 1131 1231 1330 -- 1430 1556 1556 1556 1653 1756

Epsom�General�Hospital�Dorking�Road -- -- 0813 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Hinchley�Wood�School --

Hook�The�North�Star 1844

Hook�Road�Holmwood�Road 1845

Chessington�South�Station 1850

Copt�Gilders�Estate�Gilders�Road 1853

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Derek�Avenue 1856

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Ruxley�Lane 1858

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Plough�Road 1900

Ewell�Green�Man 1905

Epsom�High�Street 1911

Epsom�General�Hospital�Dorking�Road --

467 Saturdays�(also�Good�Friday)
Hook�The�North�Star 0620 0723 0825 0925 1025 1101 1201 1301 1401 1516 1616 1734 1844

Hook�Road�Holmwood�Road 0621 0724 0827 0927 1027 1103 1203 1303 1403 1518 1618 1735 1845

Chessington�South�Station 0624 0727 0830 0931 1031 1108 1208 1307 1407 1522 1622 1739 1849

Copt�Gilders�Estate�Gilders�Road 0627 0730 0833 0934 1034 1111 1211 1310 1410 1525 1625 1742 1852

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Derek�Avenue 0629 0732 0835 0936 1037 1114 1214 1313 1413 1528 1628 1745 1855

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Ruxley�Lane 0630 0733 0836 0938 1039 1116 1216 1315 1415 1529 1629 1746 1856

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Plough�Road 0632 0736 0839 0941 1042 1119 1219 1318 1418 1532 1632 1748 1858

Ewell�Green�Man 0636 0740 0843 0946 1048 1125 1225 1324 1424 1538 1638 1753 1903

Epsom�High�Street 0641 0745 0849 0953 1056 1133 1233 1331 1431 1545 1645 1759 1909

467 No�service�on�Sundays�or�other�Public�Holidays.
Notes: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only

SDFX�-�Operates�on�Monday�to�Thursday�school�days�only

SDFO�-�Operates�on�Friday�school�days�only

NSD�-�Operates�during�school�holidays�only

Operated�by�London�United www.londonbusroutes.net 10.9.21�(A)



467 Epsom�–�Ewell�–�Hook

467 Mondays�to�Fridays
SD NSD SD NSD

Epsom�General�Hospital�Dorking�Road -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1510 -- -- -- -- --

Epsom�Clock�Tower 0645 0725 0725 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1518 1518 1606 1706 1806 1920

Ewell�Green�Man 0651 0732 0732 0834 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1529 1529 1615 1716 1814 1927

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Plough�Road 0655 0738 0738 0841 0933 1033 1134 1234 1334 1434 1537 1537 1622 1723 1820 1931

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Ruxley�Lane 0658 0744 0744 0845 0936 1036 1137 1237 1337 1437 1541 1541 1625 1726 1823 1934

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Derek�Avenue 0659 0747 0747 0846 0937 1037 1138 1238 1338 1438 1543 1543 1627 1728 1824 1935

Copt�Gilders�Estate�Gilders�Road 0702 0751 0751 0849 0940 1040 1141 1241 1341 1441 1546 1546 1630 1731 1827 1937

Chessington�South�Station 0705 0754 0754 0852 0943 1043 1144 1244 1344 1444 1549 1549 1633 1735 1830 1940

Hook�Road�Holmwood�Road 0710 0801 0801 0858 0947 1047 1148 1248 1348 1448 1555 1555 1638 1740 1835 1943

Hook�Ace�Parade 0713 0808 0808 0900 0949 1049 1151 1251 1351 1451 1558 1558 1641 1743 1837 1945

Hinchley�Wood�School -- 0815 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

467 Saturdays�(also�Good�Friday)
Epsom�Clock�Tower 0654 0754 0854 1000 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1600 1700 1810 1920

Ewell�Green�Man 0659 0759 0900 1007 1129 1229 1329 1428 1528 1608 1707 1816 1926

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Plough�Road 0703 0803 0904 1012 1135 1235 1335 1434 1533 1613 1712 1821 1930

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Ruxley�Lane 0705 0805 0906 1015 1138 1238 1338 1437 1536 1616 1715 1824 1933

West�Ewell�Chessington�Road/Derek�Avenue 0706 0806 0907 1016 1139 1239 1339 1438 1537 1617 1716 1825 1934

Copt�Gilders�Estate�Gilders�Road 0708 0808 0909 1019 1142 1242 1342 1440 1539 1619 1718 1827 1936

Chessington�South�Station 0711 0811 0912 1022 1145 1245 1345 1443 1542 1622 1721 1830 1939

Hook�Road�Holmwood�Road 0714 0815 0916 1026 1149 1250 1350 1448 1546 1626 1725 1834 1942

Hook�Ace�Parade 0716 0817 0918 1028 1151 1253 1353 1451 1548 1628 1727 1836 1944

467 No�service�on�Sundays�or�other�Public�Holidays.
Notes: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only

NSD�-�Operates�during�school�holidays�only

Operated�by�London�United www.londonbusroutes.net 10.9.21�(A)


